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311
315
319
323
327
331
335
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400
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415
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SUITE SFTENANT

987
1,800
1,700
1,125
1,125
1,125
1,125
1,125
1,125
1,774
1,890
1,512
1,275
1,500

O Donut
DolEx Dollar Express
Fruiteria Las Delicias
Sanchez Shoes
Pizza Patron
Smartphone Repair
Freeway Insurance
AVAILABLE
Star Nails
fADED
Arrow Personnel
UMC Sports
D’Liz Estudio Salon de Belleza
La Nueva Puntada Tortilla

Exhibit “B” 
site plan

CAMP WISDOM VILLAGE SHOPPING CENTER

N


